AC Current Isolating Transducer (Repeater)
TX-Series
The AC Current Isolating Transducer TX-122 is a compact and
reliable instrument used in process control applications where it is
desired to isolate and multiply an AC Current signal into two
individual DC Current loops for purposes such as indication,
feedback, control or recording. The instrument buffers the input AC
current signal and provides two optically isolated DC current

0Operating Temperature 0 to 55 C.
MAKE IN INDIAMAKE IN INDIA
HOW TO ORDER
TX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
AC Current Isolating Transducer (Repeater)
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
Designed and Manufactured by :
AC CURRENT ISOLATING REPEATER TX-122
 Configuration and add-on options
1 INPUT SIGNAL
40 to 1 Amp  1
40 to 5 Amp  5
2 OPTICAL AND GALVANIC ISOLATION
4Required  Y
4Not Required  N
3 POWER SUPPLY
490 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz A
4 OUTPUT SIGNALS
4Two 4 to 20 mA DC     G
4Two Output Signals 0 to 10 VDC  O
5 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mounting    D
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
424 VDC D
55
75